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A000617059 NAMITA  SINHA Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  96.25  99.00  95.00  69.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994092 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  9  95.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314383 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  3  3 3 SC  6  94.75  92.00  93.00  76.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795978 ARIZ  AFTAB Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  24  94.25  96.00  86.67  97.14  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407294 PRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  5 5 UR  4  93.75  94.00  91.67  81.57  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688973 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  6  4 6 SC  3  93.25  93.00  89.00  75.86  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172252 NEELESH  ROY Male No  7  5 7 SC  15  91.75  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760169 SRAYA  KAR Female No  8 8 UR  1  91.75  86.00  88.50  77.57  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436882 RAJ  DAS Male No  9  6 9 SC  2  91.50  90.00  87.33  60.57  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441752 SWYTA  PAUL Female No  10 10 UR  8  91.50  85.00  89.83  71.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124655 PROBHAKAR  ROY Male No  11  7 11 SC  2  90.50  92.00  86.17  46.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485475 ANUSREE  DAS Female No  12  8 12 SC  3  89.00  86.00  87.40  62.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000725486 KANKANA  SARKAR Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  3  88.75  74.00  86.67  86.43  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362874 SUSHMITA  BISWAS Female No  14  9 14 SC  6  88.50  80.00  87.17  39.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820707 ARJUN  HALDAR Male No  15  10 15 SC  16  88.50  80.00  85.17  44.14  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971960 DIPANNITA  TARAFDAR Female No  16  11 16 SC  4  88.25  90.00  87.40  62.43  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093075 BIBEK  MUKHERJEE Male No  17 17 UR  3  88.25  82.00  85.60  52.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377714 KALYAN  KARJEE Male No  18  12 18 SC  3  88.25  76.00  84.80  57.14  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481617 JIYA  GHOSH Female No  19  2 19 OBC-B  7  87.75  85.00  82.33  53.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352665 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  20  2 20 OBC-A  7  87.75  60.00  87.00  45.86  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344169 HIMANI  ROY Female No  21  13 21 SC  2  87.50  75.00  81.83  40.71  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902230 ARIP  HOSSAIN Male No  22 22 UR  2  86.75  94.00  85.40  49.71  7470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497062 BRISTI  ROY Female No  23  14 23 SC  7  86.25  81.00  84.00  55.14  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230912 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  24 24 UR  19  85.75  90.00  74.00  92.43  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000871578 SWARNALI  BHOWAL Female No  25  3 25 OBC-B  3  85.75  74.00  84.00  47.86  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622723 BIPLAB DEB ADHIKARY Male No  26  15 26 SC  3  85.75  56.00  84.50  74.14  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368322 MAISHA  FAHAMIDA Female No  27 27 UR  2  85.50  76.00  82.00  59.43  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376733 NIKHILESH  BARMAN Male No  28  16 28 SC  2  85.50  71.00  83.60  61.43  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164978 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  29  17 29 SC  6  85.25  74.00  82.60  63.57  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308565 IQBAL  TAJWAR Male No  30  3 30 OBC-A  1  84.75  71.00  83.00  50.86  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379323 ANITA  BISWAS Female No  31  18 31 SC  7  84.25  78.00  82.60  69.57  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215135 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  32 32 UR  8  84.25  78.00  77.50  47.71  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445322 MD ISMAIL HAQUE Male No  33 33 UR  15  84.00  71.00  83.80  77.29  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604464 BANDINI  ROY Female No  34  19 34 SC  2  83.75  62.00  82.00  56.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680216 PRAMIT  ROY Male No  35  20 35 SC  4  83.75  50.00  82.50  56.71  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510983 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  36  4 36 OBC-B  4  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000260186 APARNA ROY LASKAR Female No  37  21 37 SC  4  83.50  70.00  83.20  66.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808900 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  38  22 38 SC  13  83.50  65.00  81.40  56.57  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763966 AFSAANA  AFROJ Female No  39  4 39 OBC-A  3  83.25  83.00  76.83  45.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007373 KARMAKANTA  ROY Male No  40  23 40 SC  2  83.00  70.00  83.20  49.57  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341881 SAYANTIKA  BARMAN Female No  41  24 41 SC  4  82.75  70.00  82.67  60.14  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195720 MAHUYA  SARKAR Female No  42  25 42 SC  1  82.50  68.00  79.00  46.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042848 KABITA  ROY Female No  43  26 43 SC  2  82.00  78.00  75.33  45.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318388 SUBHRAJYOTI  ROY Male No  44 44 UR  6  82.00  64.00  79.33  59.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630324 TRISA  ROY Female No  45  27 45 SC  8  81.75  70.00  80.00  55.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185113 PARTHAPRATIM  BARMAN Male No  46  28 46 SC  5  81.25  67.00  77.20  62.86  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823840 SUPARNA  BASAK Female No  47 47 UR  5  81.00  81.00  80.00  62.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349030 JAYASRI  ROY Female No  48  29 48 SC  9  80.75  80.00  78.17  51.57  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797824 SOHANA  ISLAM Female No  49 49 UR  9  80.50  82.00  76.00  63.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683499 ANTARA  ROY Female No  50  5 50 OBC-B  6  80.50  80.00  76.50  60.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289588 RINA  SARKAR Female No  51  30 51 SC  5  80.50  55.00  79.00  63.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166086 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  52  6 52 OBC-B  6  80.25  76.00  76.67  67.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791330 LOKESH  ROY Male No  53  31 53 SC  3  80.25  75.00  77.50  42.43  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657415 JANOKI  BARMAN Female No  54  32 54 SC  4  80.25  70.00  77.60  64.14  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607141 NIKITA  ROY Female No  55  33 55 SC  6  80.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772753 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  56  34 56 SC  3  80.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260530 SUMAN  ADHIKARI Male No  57  35 57 SC  5  80.00  64.00  80.00  31.86  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410439 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  58  7 58 OBC-B  3  79.75  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428077 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  59  36 59 SC  2  78.50  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951763 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  60  37 60 SC  4  78.25  80.00  77.00  63.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000247188 SHILPA  CHAKI Female No  61 61 UR  3  78.00  78.00  73.80  50.29  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374703 SONALI  ROY Female No  62  38 62 SC  6  78.00  63.00  75.50  54.43  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636194 AISHWARYA  PAUL Female No  63 63 UR  10  77.50  81.00  68.00  69.57  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376134 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  64  39 64 SC  14  77.50  62.00  76.33  63.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676573 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  65  40 65 SC  3  77.50  61.00  76.60  54.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816408 PAPPU CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  66 66 UR  1  77.50  58.00  75.50  58.29  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500995 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  67  41 67 SC  6  77.25  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343571 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  68  42 68 SC  2  77.25  73.00  74.20  45.86  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265849 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  69  43 69 SC  3  77.25  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494164 SONAM LADHEN BHUTIA Female No  70  1 70 ST  10  77.00  91.00  69.17  56.00  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676119 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  71  44 71 SC  3  77.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165542 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  72  45 72 SC  2  77.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000124270 SHATAVISHA  NIYOGI Female No  73 73 UR  5  77.00  69.00  77.00  67.20  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351985 SOHANA  ALAM Female No  74 74 UR  16  76.75  74.00  67.50  50.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773301 SUSHMITA  BAIDYA Female No  75  46 75 SC  4  76.75  72.00  69.50  47.29  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430041 SUJAY  RISHI Male No  76  47 76 SC  7  76.75  65.00  74.40  35.86  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656110 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  77  48 77 SC  5  76.75  60.00  75.50  53.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082698 SAYANTANI  DASGUPTA Female No  78 78 UR  3  76.50  75.00  76.00  35.14  7254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083943 ALIYA  SARKAR Female No  79  5 79 OBC-A  1  76.50  70.00  74.20  46.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450778 HRISHIK  SARKAR Male No  80 80 UR  14  76.25  74.00  72.83  51.43  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354966 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  81  49 81 SC  3  76.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132565 LINA  CHOWDHURY Female No  82 82 UR  25  75.75  73.00  71.83  52.43  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050666 AHILI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  83 83 UR  3  75.50  78.00  70.33  45.57  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783758 KOYEL  DUTTA Female No  84 84 UR  3  75.50  65.00  71.17  43.14  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000523339 MRITYUNJAY  BARMAN Male No  85  50 85 SC  8  75.50  50.00  70.80  60.57  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538073 BIBHAS  ADHIKARY Male No  86  51 86 SC  3  75.25  50.00  74.60  47.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711380 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  87  52 87 SC  2  75.00  60.00  70.80  47.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244458 PUNAM  ROY Female No  88  53 88 SC  1  74.75  78.00  73.20  59.71  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392940 PAYEL  ROY Female No  89  54 89 SC  1  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572449 JEET  BAWALI Male No  90  55 90 SC  3  74.50  64.00  68.00  37.14  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842476 MOUNASHREE  ROY Female No  91  56 91 SC  3  74.50  64.00  67.17  45.29  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641208 LISHA  ROY Female No  92  57 92 SC  5  74.50  62.00  73.20  46.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332020 MALLIKA  SHARMA Female No  93  8 93 OBC-B  9  73.75  56.00  72.40  40.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493572 PRATAB KUMAR SINGHA Male No  94  58 94 SC  4  73.75  44.00  72.00  57.86  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032887 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  95  59 95 SC  20  73.25  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928594 NEHA  BARMAN Female No  96  60 96 SC  6  73.00  67.00  72.60  49.57  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000385969 TRISHNA  KABIRAJ Female No  97  61 97 SC  4  73.00  51.00  72.40  43.43  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020561 ARITRI  DAS Female No  98  62 98 SC  2  72.75  63.00  65.50  50.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462155 SHAKHAR  DAS Male No  99  63 99 SC  10  72.50  73.00  71.00  34.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622980 RIMA  DEY Female No  100 100 UR  4  72.50  70.00  67.83  34.71  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400826 SUMAN  ROY Male No  101  64 101 SC  23  72.50  50.00  69.17  60.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172959 BHUPESH  BARMAN Male No  102  65 102 SC  12  72.50  44.00  70.00  59.71  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744885 SUDIP  ROY Male No  103  66 103 SC  10  72.00  70.00  70.40  44.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412762 HIMANI  ROY Female No  104  67 104 SC  7  72.00  57.00  70.60  45.57  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667690 ARJU SIRIN PARVIN Female No  105  6 105 OBC-A  4  71.75  77.00  67.60  50.86  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437287 ANIMESH ROY SARKAR Male No  106  68 106 SC  5  71.75  50.00  67.83  43.43  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292430 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  107  69 107 SC  8  71.25  65.00  69.40  39.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110277 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  108  70 108 SC  1  71.25  60.00  70.00  42.86  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001376007 KARTIK  SHARMA Male No  109  9 109 OBC-B  2  71.25  58.00  69.60  46.71  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697546 SAHANUR  HOQUE Male No  110 110 UR  3  71.00  78.00  66.80  26.57  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596452 ARPANA  BARMAN Female No  111  71 111 SC  9  71.00  44.00  69.00  46.43  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426996 OAINDRILA  ROY Female No  112 112 UR  8  70.75  66.00  68.67  54.11  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349496 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  113  7 113 OBC-A  4  70.75  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678650 TAPU  BARMAN Male No  114  72 114 SC  11  70.50  57.00  66.40  59.57  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682891 UDAY  ROY Male No  115  73 115 SC  3  70.00  44.00  68.20  49.57  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262269 DIPA  HALDAR Female No  116  74 116 SC  4  69.75  57.00  68.00  29.71  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156909 SUBHRA CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  117  75 117 SC  2  69.75  54.00  66.20  39.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466125 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  118  76 118 SC  4  69.50  64.00  65.83  50.57  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348314 PUJA  ROY Female No  119  77 119 SC  3  69.50  58.00  67.67  34.86  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302476 PAYEL  SUTRADHAR Female No  120  10 120 OBC-B  4  69.50  58.00  65.00  53.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001774422 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  121  78 121 SC  3  69.50  50.00  68.40  42.43  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279028 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  122  79 122 SC  3  69.25  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617958 SURAPADA  DAS Male No  123  80 123 SC  3  69.25  65.00  63.00  35.86  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934230 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  124 124 UR  4  69.25  63.00  64.60  52.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270184 ARNAB  DEY Male No  125 125 UR  8  69.25  56.00  63.33  32.71  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266551 SHREYA  DAS Female No  126  81 126 SC  5  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058781 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  127  82 127 SC  5  69.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600634 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  128  83 128 SC  15  69.00  44.00  68.00  43.43  6158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246693 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  129  8 129 OBC-A  2  69.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037605 BHUMI  SAHA Female No  130 130 UR  2  68.75  80.00  65.83  34.43  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152197 BISWANATH  ROY Male No  131  84 131 SC  1  68.75  66.00  67.20  49.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668116 SAKIL  AHAMED Male No  132  9 132 OBC-A  7  68.75  50.00  65.00  48.57  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000110832 SOMA  BANIK Female No  133  11 133 OBC-B  8  68.50  56.00  63.50  45.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761838 KRISH  PASWAN Male No  134  85 134 SC  4  68.25  70.00  62.17  46.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328134 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  135 135 UR  4  68.25  60.00  60.17  31.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693588 SURAJ  MITRA Male No  136 136 UR  1  68.00  60.00  64.33  41.38  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666205 SHUBHO  GHOSH Male No  137 137 UR  7  67.75  73.00  63.00  36.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552660 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  138  86 138 SC  7  67.75  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617373 ANJU  RAY Female No  139  87 139 SC  2  67.50  60.00  66.20  39.43  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054929 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  140  88 140 SC  6  67.50  60.00  65.20  43.71  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401168 TANUSREE  BYADH Female No  141  2 141 ST  2  67.25  44.00  67.80  49.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388678 PAMPITA  BARMAN Female No  142  89 142 SC  4  67.25  44.00  64.40  37.29  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264474 DIP  SARKAR Male No  143 143 UR  12  67.00  48.00  60.00  38.63  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353797 JASMIN  RAI Female No  144  12 144 OBC-B  4  66.75  86.00  61.60  68.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001776439 SATYAJIT  BARMAN Male No  145 145 UR  6  66.50  65.00  62.33  27.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334416 RASIB  RAHAMAN Male No  146  10 146 OBC-A  3  66.50  53.00  63.40  35.71  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036775 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  147  90 147 SC  2  66.50  44.00  62.00  33.86  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397534 ANAMIKA  PARVIN Female No  148 148 UR  6  66.25  82.00  61.00  48.14  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660820 SHUKLA  ROY Female No  149  91 149 SC  6  66.25  72.00  63.00  37.14  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279632 SUDIPTA  ROY Female No  150  92 150 SC  11  66.25  70.00  61.60  41.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682160 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  151  93 151 SC  4  66.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632895 ROHIT  MALAKAR Male No  152  13 152 OBC-B  8  66.00  56.00  59.83  53.29  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065228 SIMRIN  JAHAN Female No  153  11 153 OBC-A  2  65.75  70.00  63.33  50.43  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400144 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  154  94 154 SC  1  65.50  67.00  60.17  57.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820993 SUBHA  DAS Male No  155 155 UR  1  65.50  48.00  60.00  47.43  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743283 NANDITA ROY BASUNIA Female No  156  95 156 SC  7  65.25  44.00  64.20  44.43  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000750128 FIROZ  AHMED Male No  157 157 UR  5  65.00  60.00  62.60  57.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001233517 AYON  SHIL Male No  158 158 UR  6  65.00  50.00  61.33  49.71  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267668 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  159  96 159 SC  7  64.75  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674551 PALLABI  ROY Female No  160  97 160 SC  6  64.50  58.00  59.83  42.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302744 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  161  14 161 OBC-B  15  64.50  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849519 JAY  SARKAR Male No  162  98 162 SC  9  64.25  74.00  58.83  42.71  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538113 NITIN  ORAON Male No  163  3 163 ST  5  64.25  68.00  63.60  45.14  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294510 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  164  12 164 OBC-A  4  64.25  62.00  60.20  47.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262896 RAJU  DAS Male No  165  99 165 SC  3  64.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586040 AKRAM  ALI Male No  166 166 UR  2  63.75  60.00  60.40  50.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758730 PRIYA  DEY Female No  167 167 UR  3  63.75  46.00  61.50  37.86  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927970 RABIUL  AWAL Male No  168  13 168 OBC-A  11  63.50  84.00  57.80  77.71  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002003845 PEMBA TSHERING 

TAMANG

Male No  169 169 UR  6  63.25  74.00  55.33  55.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159024 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  170 170 UR  2  63.25  51.00  60.83  37.43  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624899 RAMKRISHNA  DEY Male No  171 171 UR  10  63.25  45.00  58.83  29.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753447 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  172  100 172 SC  3  63.25  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486337 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  173  14 173 OBC-A  5  62.75  50.00  61.80  38.43  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083014 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  174 174 UR  3  62.75  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354796 NITIN  ORAON Male No  175  4 175 ST  11  62.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677386 NILANJANA  MALPAHARIA Female No  176 176 UR  3  62.50  53.00  57.67  30.29  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332987 ASMIRA  PARMIN Female No  177  15 177 OBC-A  2  62.50  45.00  61.20  39.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262235 SNEHASIS  DAS Male No  178 178 UR  6  62.25  62.00  61.00  38.43  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925122 MANTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  179 179 UR  2  62.25  62.00  57.33  38.86  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101704 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  180 180 UR  1  62.25  53.00  60.00  33.57  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000211344 SUMITA  ROY Female No  181  101 181 SC  1  62.25  48.00  58.80  52.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574922 MD  MAHASIN Male No  182  16 182 OBC-A  2  62.00  56.00  56.17  35.71  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407594 BRISTI  DAS Female No  183  102 183 SC  2  61.75  44.00  57.00  40.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740088 SHITLA  ORAON Female No  184  5 184 ST  3  61.50  78.00  57.67  53.11  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961763 PALASH  SARKAR Male No  185  15 185 OBC-B  12  61.50  55.00  56.00  40.57  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412380 ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY Male No  186 186 UR  16  61.50  49.00  55.67  53.60  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847017 SANGITA  YADAB Female No  187 187 UR  4  61.00  44.00  57.83  29.29  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672412 SHRAYA  BAGCHI Female No  188 188 UR  8  60.75  48.00  56.33  43.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485348 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  189  103 189 SC  11  60.50  52.00  57.33  36.57  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585764 NEHA  ROY Female No  190  104 190 SC  16  60.00  66.00  56.17  42.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652864 MADHUSRI  DEBNATH Female No  191  16 191 OBC-B  1  60.00  65.00  56.60  36.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814628 SOURIK  ROY Male No  192  105 192 SC  6  59.75  60.00  55.17  49.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000142968 TRISHA  ROY Female No  193  106 193 SC  2  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363115 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  194  107 194 SC  5  59.75  44.00  58.00  25.57  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169816 RAJ  MD Male No  195 195 UR  8  59.75  43.00  58.20  31.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386047 PRIYANTI  DAS Female No  196  108 196 SC  4  59.50  63.00  56.60  38.86  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564243 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  197  109 197 SC  1  59.50  47.00  58.40  37.43  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469682 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  198  110 198 SC  8  59.25  50.00  55.17  47.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620486 MONORANJAN  SARKAR Male No  199  111 199 SC  5  58.50  57.00  56.40  49.14  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140957 ROSHNI  ROY Female No  200  112 200 SC  2  58.25  54.00  57.20  39.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159779 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  201  113 201 SC  2  58.25  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157007 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  202  114 202 SC  2  58.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452228 PIU  SINGHA Female No  203  115 203 SC  2  57.75  53.00  55.00  32.71  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334688 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  204  17 204 OBC-A  9  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000771854 MD BARKOT ALI Male No  205  18 205 OBC-A  6  57.50  44.00  56.20  49.43  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172322 MITALI  ROY Female No  206  116 206 SC  2  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764671 ARANYA  

BONDYOPADHAYA

Male No  207 207 UR  6  56.50  65.00  52.67  46.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502649 BRISHTI  SARKAR Female No  208  117 208 SC  2  56.50  50.00  53.67  27.29  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678422 SUDIP  DAS Male No  209  118 209 SC  6  56.00  45.00  52.67  46.43  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623517 RAHUL  MAHALI Male No  210 210 UR  25  55.50  74.00  53.20  40.80  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598114 MD SAJAD RAHAMAN Male No  211 211 UR  9  55.50  44.00  53.80  44.86  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628656 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  212  119 212 SC  1  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550614 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  213  120 213 SC  8  55.00  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744249 FARIDA  KHATUN Female No  214  19 214 OBC-A  3  55.00  51.00  52.80  35.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306577 SOMASNEHA  BASAK Female No  215 215 UR  8  55.00  47.00  51.50  31.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915239 TISHA  DEBGUPTA Female No  216 216 UR  3  55.00  44.00  53.00  39.86  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001311806 MITHU  SARKAR Female No  217  121 217 SC  8  54.75  44.00  54.40  36.71  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224408 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  218  122 218 SC  1  54.75  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166449 RAJ  ROY Male No  219  123 219 SC  16  54.50  72.00  52.60  45.43  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775579 SIRSHA  DEB Male No  220 220 UR  1  54.50  56.00  53.60  66.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930753 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  221  124 221 SC  2  54.50  44.00  51.00  37.86  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681392 ASIF  HASAN Male No  222 222 UR  2  54.50  44.00  50.67  32.29  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698647 SUPRIYA  KUNDU Female No  223 223 UR  1  54.00  50.00  52.00  26.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129893 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  224  125 224 SC  1  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578639 DIPRAJ  BARMAN Male No  225  126 225 SC  12  53.75  50.00  52.60  28.14  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928901 SHIULI  BARMAN Female No  226  127 226 SC  8  53.50  61.00  51.60  29.57  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367352 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  227  128 227 SC  3  52.50  48.00  50.40  38.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030503 MOONMOON  ROY Female No  228  129 228 SC  13  52.50  47.00  50.80  33.57  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001601164 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  229  6 229 ST  4  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141416 RAJBIR  SINGH Male No  230 230 UR  4  52.50  44.00  52.60  30.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757140 ULESH  ROY Male No  231  130 231 SC  4  51.75  44.00  50.60  34.71  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917191 ANUJ  SAH Male No  232 232 UR  1  51.50  44.00  49.50  34.86  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023012 JEET KUMAR DAS Male No  233  131 233 SC  3  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.86  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469198 PARTHA  ROY Male No  234  132 234 SC  4  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936927 GUDDO  SINGH Female No  235 235 UR  1  50.75  44.00  49.40  26.57  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149405 RUPAI  GHOSH Female No  236 236 UR  4  50.75  44.00  49.00  28.71  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439263 PRITAM  ROY Male No  237 237 UR  1  50.75  42.00  50.00  35.43  6156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091015 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  238  133 238 SC  1  50.50  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403361 BHUMIKA  SHARMA Female No  239  134 239 SC  1  50.00  50.00  49.60  37.29  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485565 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  240  135 240 SC  5  50.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000402619 MUSKAN  SINGH Female No  241 241 UR  2  49.50  44.00  48.40  28.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001795978 ARIZ  AFTAB Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  24  94.25  96.00  86.67  97.14  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352665 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  20  2 2 OBC-A  7  87.75  60.00  87.00  45.86  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308565 IQBAL  TAJWAR Male No  30  3 3 OBC-A  1  84.75  71.00  83.00  50.86  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763966 AFSAANA  AFROJ Female No  39  4 4 OBC-A  3  83.25  83.00  76.83  45.86  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083943 ALIYA  SARKAR Female No  79  5 5 OBC-A  1  76.50  70.00  74.20  46.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667690 ARJU SIRIN PARVIN Female No  105  6 6 OBC-A  4  71.75  77.00  67.60  50.86  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349496 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  113  7 7 OBC-A  4  70.75  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246693 FIROJ  RAHAMAN Male No  129  8 8 OBC-A  2  69.00  44.00  67.00  51.71  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668116 SAKIL  AHAMED Male No  132  9 9 OBC-A  7  68.75  50.00  65.00  48.57  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334416 RASIB  RAHAMAN Male No  146  10 10 OBC-A  3  66.50  53.00  63.40  35.71  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065228 SIMRIN  JAHAN Female No  153  11 11 OBC-A  2  65.75  70.00  63.33  50.43  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294510 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  164  12 12 OBC-A  4  64.25  62.00  60.20  47.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001927970 RABIUL  AWAL Male No  168  13 13 OBC-A  11  63.50  84.00  57.80  77.71  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486337 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  173  14 14 OBC-A  5  62.75  50.00  61.80  38.43  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332987 ASMIRA  PARMIN Female No  177  15 15 OBC-A  2  62.50  45.00  61.20  39.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574922 MD  MAHASIN Male No  182  16 16 OBC-A  2  62.00  56.00  56.17  35.71  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334688 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  204  17 17 OBC-A  9  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771854 MD BARKOT ALI Male No  205  18 18 OBC-A  6  57.50  44.00  56.20  49.43  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744249 FARIDA  KHATUN Female No  214  19 19 OBC-A  3  55.00  51.00  52.80  35.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000725486 KANKANA  SARKAR Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  3  88.75  74.00  86.67  86.43  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481617 JIYA  GHOSH Female No  19  2 2 OBC-B  7  87.75  85.00  82.33  53.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871578 SWARNALI  BHOWAL Female No  25  3 3 OBC-B  3  85.75  74.00  84.00  47.86  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510983 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  36  4 4 OBC-B  4  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683499 ANTARA  ROY Female No  50  5 5 OBC-B  6  80.50  80.00  76.50  60.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166086 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  52  6 6 OBC-B  6  80.25  76.00  76.67  67.14  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410439 AMAR  SHARMA Male No  58  7 7 OBC-B  3  79.75  70.00  75.17  45.43  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332020 MALLIKA  SHARMA Female No  93  8 8 OBC-B  9  73.75  56.00  72.40  40.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376007 KARTIK  SHARMA Male No  109  9 9 OBC-B  2  71.25  58.00  69.60  46.71  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302476 PAYEL  SUTRADHAR Female No  120  10 10 OBC-B  4  69.50  58.00  65.00  53.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110832 SOMA  BANIK Female No  133  11 11 OBC-B  8  68.50  56.00  63.50  45.14  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353797 JASMIN  RAI Female No  144  12 12 OBC-B  4  66.75  86.00  61.60  68.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000632895 ROHIT  MALAKAR Male No  152  13 13 OBC-B  8  66.00  56.00  59.83  53.29  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302744 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  161  14 14 OBC-B  15  64.50  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961763 PALASH  SARKAR Male No  185  15 15 OBC-B  12  61.50  55.00  56.00  40.57  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652864 MADHUSRI  DEBNATH Female No  191  16 16 OBC-B  1  60.00  65.00  56.60  36.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000617059 NAMITA  SINHA Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  96.25  99.00  95.00  69.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994092 ANANNA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  9  95.00  91.00  93.67  76.29  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314383 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  3  3 3 SC  6  94.75  92.00  93.00  76.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688973 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  6  4 4 SC  3  93.25  93.00  89.00  75.86  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172252 NEELESH  ROY Male No  7  5 5 SC  15  91.75  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436882 RAJ  DAS Male No  9  6 6 SC  2  91.50  90.00  87.33  60.57  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124655 PROBHAKAR  ROY Male No  11  7 7 SC  2  90.50  92.00  86.17  46.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485475 ANUSREE  DAS Female No  12  8 8 SC  3  89.00  86.00  87.40  62.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362874 SUSHMITA  BISWAS Female No  14  9 9 SC  6  88.50  80.00  87.17  39.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820707 ARJUN  HALDAR Male No  15  10 10 SC  16  88.50  80.00  85.17  44.14  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971960 DIPANNITA  TARAFDAR Female No  16  11 11 SC  4  88.25  90.00  87.40  62.43  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377714 KALYAN  KARJEE Male No  18  12 12 SC  3  88.25  76.00  84.80  57.14  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000344169 HIMANI  ROY Female No  21  13 13 SC  2  87.50  75.00  81.83  40.71  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497062 BRISTI  ROY Female No  23  14 14 SC  7  86.25  81.00  84.00  55.14  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622723 BIPLAB DEB ADHIKARY Male No  26  15 15 SC  3  85.75  56.00  84.50  74.14  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376733 NIKHILESH  BARMAN Male No  28  16 16 SC  2  85.50  71.00  83.60  61.43  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164978 JAYANTA  BARMAN Male No  29  17 17 SC  6  85.25  74.00  82.60  63.57  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379323 ANITA  BISWAS Female No  31  18 18 SC  7  84.25  78.00  82.60  69.57  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604464 BANDINI  ROY Female No  34  19 19 SC  2  83.75  62.00  82.00  56.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680216 PRAMIT  ROY Male No  35  20 20 SC  4  83.75  50.00  82.50  56.71  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260186 APARNA ROY LASKAR Female No  37  21 21 SC  4  83.50  70.00  83.20  66.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808900 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  38  22 22 SC  13  83.50  65.00  81.40  56.57  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007373 KARMAKANTA  ROY Male No  40  23 23 SC  2  83.00  70.00  83.20  49.57  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341881 SAYANTIKA  BARMAN Female No  41  24 24 SC  4  82.75  70.00  82.67  60.14  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001195720 MAHUYA  SARKAR Female No  42  25 25 SC  1  82.50  68.00  79.00  46.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042848 KABITA  ROY Female No  43  26 26 SC  2  82.00  78.00  75.33  45.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630324 TRISA  ROY Female No  45  27 27 SC  8  81.75  70.00  80.00  55.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185113 PARTHAPRATIM  BARMAN Male No  46  28 28 SC  5  81.25  67.00  77.20  62.86  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349030 JAYASRI  ROY Female No  48  29 29 SC  9  80.75  80.00  78.17  51.57  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289588 RINA  SARKAR Female No  51  30 30 SC  5  80.50  55.00  79.00  63.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791330 LOKESH  ROY Male No  53  31 31 SC  3  80.25  75.00  77.50  42.43  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657415 JANOKI  BARMAN Female No  54  32 32 SC  4  80.25  70.00  77.60  64.14  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607141 NIKITA  ROY Female No  55  33 33 SC  6  80.00  82.00  77.50  49.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772753 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  56  34 34 SC  3  80.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260530 SUMAN  ADHIKARI Male No  57  35 35 SC  5  80.00  64.00  80.00  31.86  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428077 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  59  36 36 SC  2  78.50  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000951763 TUSHAR KANTI ROY Male No  60  37 37 SC  4  78.25  80.00  77.00  63.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374703 SONALI  ROY Female No  62  38 38 SC  6  78.00  63.00  75.50  54.43  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376134 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  64  39 39 SC  14  77.50  62.00  76.33  63.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676573 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  65  40 40 SC  3  77.50  61.00  76.60  54.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500995 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  67  41 41 SC  6  77.25  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343571 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  68  42 42 SC  2  77.25  73.00  74.20  45.86  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265849 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  69  43 43 SC  3  77.25  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676119 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  71  44 44 SC  3  77.00  74.00  76.80  59.71  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165542 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  72  45 45 SC  2  77.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773301 SUSHMITA  BAIDYA Female No  75  46 46 SC  4  76.75  72.00  69.50  47.29  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430041 SUJAY  RISHI Male No  76  47 47 SC  7  76.75  65.00  74.40  35.86  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656110 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  77  48 48 SC  5  76.75  60.00  75.50  53.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001354966 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  81  49 49 SC  3  76.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523339 MRITYUNJAY  BARMAN Male No  85  50 50 SC  8  75.50  50.00  70.80  60.57  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538073 BIBHAS  ADHIKARY Male No  86  51 51 SC  3  75.25  50.00  74.60  47.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711380 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  87  52 52 SC  2  75.00  60.00  70.80  47.57  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244458 PUNAM  ROY Female No  88  53 53 SC  1  74.75  78.00  73.20  59.71  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392940 PAYEL  ROY Female No  89  54 54 SC  1  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572449 JEET  BAWALI Male No  90  55 55 SC  3  74.50  64.00  68.00  37.14  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842476 MOUNASHREE  ROY Female No  91  56 56 SC  3  74.50  64.00  67.17  45.29  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641208 LISHA  ROY Female No  92  57 57 SC  5  74.50  62.00  73.20  46.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493572 PRATAB KUMAR SINGHA Male No  94  58 58 SC  4  73.75  44.00  72.00  57.86  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032887 EKTA  MANDAL Female No  95  59 59 SC  20  73.25  83.00  66.33  55.57  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928594 NEHA  BARMAN Female No  96  60 60 SC  6  73.00  67.00  72.60  49.57  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000385969 TRISHNA  KABIRAJ Female No  97  61 61 SC  4  73.00  51.00  72.40  43.43  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020561 ARITRI  DAS Female No  98  62 62 SC  2  72.75  63.00  65.50  50.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462155 SHAKHAR  DAS Male No  99  63 63 SC  10  72.50  73.00  71.00  34.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400826 SUMAN  ROY Male No  101  64 64 SC  23  72.50  50.00  69.17  60.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172959 BHUPESH  BARMAN Male No  102  65 65 SC  12  72.50  44.00  70.00  59.71  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744885 SUDIP  ROY Male No  103  66 66 SC  10  72.00  70.00  70.40  44.71  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412762 HIMANI  ROY Female No  104  67 67 SC  7  72.00  57.00  70.60  45.57  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437287 ANIMESH ROY SARKAR Male No  106  68 68 SC  5  71.75  50.00  67.83  43.43  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292430 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  107  69 69 SC  8  71.25  65.00  69.40  39.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110277 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  108  70 70 SC  1  71.25  60.00  70.00  42.86  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596452 ARPANA  BARMAN Female No  111  71 71 SC  9  71.00  44.00  69.00  46.43  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678650 TAPU  BARMAN Male No  114  72 72 SC  11  70.50  57.00  66.40  59.57  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000682891 UDAY  ROY Male No  115  73 73 SC  3  70.00  44.00  68.20  49.57  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262269 DIPA  HALDAR Female No  116  74 74 SC  4  69.75  57.00  68.00  29.71  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156909 SUBHRA CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  117  75 75 SC  2  69.75  54.00  66.20  39.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466125 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  118  76 76 SC  4  69.50  64.00  65.83  50.57  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348314 PUJA  ROY Female No  119  77 77 SC  3  69.50  58.00  67.67  34.86  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774422 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  121  78 78 SC  3  69.50  50.00  68.40  42.43  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279028 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  122  79 79 SC  3  69.25  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617958 SURAPADA  DAS Male No  123  80 80 SC  3  69.25  65.00  63.00  35.86  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266551 SHREYA  DAS Female No  126  81 81 SC  5  69.00  70.00  64.00  47.57  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058781 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  127  82 82 SC  5  69.00  54.00  64.50  44.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600634 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  128  83 83 SC  15  69.00  44.00  68.00  43.43  6158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152197 BISWANATH  ROY Male No  131  84 84 SC  1  68.75  66.00  67.20  49.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000761838 KRISH  PASWAN Male No  134  85 85 SC  4  68.25  70.00  62.17  46.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552660 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  138  86 86 SC  7  67.75  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617373 ANJU  RAY Female No  139  87 87 SC  2  67.50  60.00  66.20  39.43  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054929 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  140  88 88 SC  6  67.50  60.00  65.20  43.71  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388678 PAMPITA  BARMAN Female No  142  89 89 SC  4  67.25  44.00  64.40  37.29  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036775 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  147  90 90 SC  2  66.50  44.00  62.00  33.86  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660820 SHUKLA  ROY Female No  149  91 91 SC  6  66.25  72.00  63.00  37.14  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279632 SUDIPTA  ROY Female No  150  92 92 SC  11  66.25  70.00  61.60  41.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682160 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  151  93 93 SC  4  66.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400144 SAGARIKA  ROY Female No  154  94 94 SC  1  65.50  67.00  60.17  57.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743283 NANDITA ROY BASUNIA Female No  156  95 95 SC  7  65.25  44.00  64.20  44.43  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267668 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  159  96 96 SC  7  64.75  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000674551 PALLABI  ROY Female No  160  97 97 SC  6  64.50  58.00  59.83  42.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849519 JAY  SARKAR Male No  162  98 98 SC  9  64.25  74.00  58.83  42.71  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262896 RAJU  DAS Male No  165  99 99 SC  3  64.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753447 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  172  100 100 SC  3  63.25  44.00  59.20  36.86  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211344 SUMITA  ROY Female No  181  101 101 SC  1  62.25  48.00  58.80  52.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407594 BRISTI  DAS Female No  183  102 102 SC  2  61.75  44.00  57.00  40.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485348 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  189  103 103 SC  11  60.50  52.00  57.33  36.57  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585764 NEHA  ROY Female No  190  104 104 SC  16  60.00  66.00  56.17  42.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814628 SOURIK  ROY Male No  192  105 105 SC  6  59.75  60.00  55.17  49.43  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142968 TRISHA  ROY Female No  193  106 106 SC  2  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363115 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  194  107 107 SC  5  59.75  44.00  58.00  25.57  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386047 PRIYANTI  DAS Female No  196  108 108 SC  4  59.50  63.00  56.60  38.86  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000564243 DIPIKA  ROY Female No  197  109 109 SC  1  59.50  47.00  58.40  37.43  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469682 CHANDAN  MANDAL Male No  198  110 110 SC  8  59.25  50.00  55.17  47.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620486 MONORANJAN  SARKAR Male No  199  111 111 SC  5  58.50  57.00  56.40  49.14  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140957 ROSHNI  ROY Female No  200  112 112 SC  2  58.25  54.00  57.20  39.43  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159779 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  201  113 113 SC  2  58.25  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157007 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  202  114 114 SC  2  58.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452228 PIU  SINGHA Female No  203  115 115 SC  2  57.75  53.00  55.00  32.71  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172322 MITALI  ROY Female No  206  116 116 SC  2  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502649 BRISHTI  SARKAR Female No  208  117 117 SC  2  56.50  50.00  53.67  27.29  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678422 SUDIP  DAS Male No  209  118 118 SC  6  56.00  45.00  52.67  46.43  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628656 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  212  119 119 SC  1  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550614 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  213  120 120 SC  8  55.00  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001311806 MITHU  SARKAR Female No  217  121 121 SC  8  54.75  44.00  54.40  36.71  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224408 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  218  122 122 SC  1  54.75  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166449 RAJ  ROY Male No  219  123 123 SC  16  54.50  72.00  52.60  45.43  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930753 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  221  124 124 SC  2  54.50  44.00  51.00  37.86  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129893 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  224  125 125 SC  1  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578639 DIPRAJ  BARMAN Male No  225  126 126 SC  12  53.75  50.00  52.60  28.14  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928901 SHIULI  BARMAN Female No  226  127 127 SC  8  53.50  61.00  51.60  29.57  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367352 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  227  128 128 SC  3  52.50  48.00  50.40  38.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030503 MOONMOON  ROY Female No  228  129 129 SC  13  52.50  47.00  50.80  33.57  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757140 ULESH  ROY Male No  231  130 130 SC  4  51.75  44.00  50.60  34.71  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023012 JEET KUMAR DAS Male No  233  131 131 SC  3  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.86  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469198 PARTHA  ROY Male No  234  132 132 SC  4  51.00  44.00  48.67  27.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000091015 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  238  133 133 SC  1  50.50  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403361 BHUMIKA  SHARMA Female No  239  134 134 SC  1  50.00  50.00  49.60  37.29  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485565 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  240  135 135 SC  5  50.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001494164 SONAM LADHEN BHUTIA Female No  70  1 1 ST  10  77.00  91.00  69.17  56.00  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401168 TANUSREE  BYADH Female No  141  2 2 ST  2  67.25  44.00  67.80  49.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538113 NITIN  ORAON Male No  163  3 3 ST  5  64.25  68.00  63.60  45.14  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354796 NITIN  ORAON Male No  175  4 4 ST  11  62.50  66.00  58.60  36.29  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740088 SHITLA  ORAON Female No  184  5 5 ST  3  61.50  78.00  57.67  53.11  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601164 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  229  6 6 ST  4  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


